Position

Temporary Employee
Accounting Supervisor
Accountant
Accounting Technician
Accounting Assistant

Limited-Term Accounting
Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water

Department

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$161,542
$116,813
$111,619
$97,233
$64,862
$10,229

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,317
$25,516
$35,473
$16,550
$15,775

$0



