Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Temporary Employee		Monterey One Water	Finance	\$161,542	\$31,317
Accounting Supervisor		Monterey One Water	Finance	\$116,813	\$25,516
Accountant		Monterey One Water	Finance	\$111,619	\$35,473
Accounting Technician		Monterey One Water	Finance	\$97,233	\$16,550
Accounting Assistant		Monterey One Water	Finance	\$64,862	\$15,775
Limited-Term Accounting Assistant		Monterey One Water	Finance	\$10,229	\$0